
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-1080 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent

File created: In control:8/24/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/26/2023 9/26/2023

Title: Commission District(s): All
Acceptance of a Grant in the amount of $603,856 from the Georgia Department of Public Health for
the DeKalb Maternal Infant & Early Childhood Home Visiting (MIECHV) Program- At No Cost to the
County.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Georgia Department of Public Health and DeKalb County Contract Renewal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners9/26/2023 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda - ConsentCommittee of the Whole9/19/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 7/22/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

